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202405140001
41780

05/14/2024
08:20:52 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JH
RESIDENTIAL
WHOLE LOAN
TRUST

Instr
#:20061103000
541770

202304250001
20130

04/25/2023
11:40:49 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050603000
271140

202310270003
17130

10/27/2023
02:01:13 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060502000
204820

199908020003
21661

08/02/1999
01:07:40 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDLINE
GROUP INC

199908020003
21651

199911120004
63981

11/12/1999
11:29:50 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS KEITH,
STEPHEN D

199910220004
36171

200112260005
65361

12/26/2001
11:14:08 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
ORA MAE

200201100000
18641

01/10/2002
11:23:34 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

200201110000
19861

01/11/2002
08:47:30 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805080001
69271

200201280000
47491

01/28/2002
02:25:01 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
KEVIN M

200202110000
71371

02/11/2002
03:25:12 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199912020004
87601

200208020003
60210

08/02/2002
07:15:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199912200005
11491

200304110002
21590

04/11/2003
10:40:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199912010004
84661

200306300004
07410

06/30/2003
10:49:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200306300004
07400

200307110004
39000

07/11/2003
10:38:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF THE
SOUTH

200307110004
38990



200307230004
70340

07/23/2003
10:23:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199902240000
77041

200309250006
45660

09/25/2003
08:24:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200309250006
45650

200309260006
47610

09/26/2003
08:42:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROFESSION
AL LENDING
LLC

200309260006
47600

200402110000
71600

02/11/2004
12:53:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200307280004
82180

200412170006
89680

12/17/2004
11:38:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200310100006
83210

200507260003
72660

07/26/2005
08:09:29 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH 200007260002
50841

200507260003
72650

07/26/2005
08:09:28 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200001310000
30171

200508290004
44750

08/29/2005
11:21:33 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
DELAWARE

199407250002
32741

200103270001
12581

03/27/2001
01:49:50 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
CHARLES
HENRY

200105020001
70831

05/02/2001
07:30:37 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEBRING
CAPITAL
CORP

200203180001
25891

03/18/2002
09:45:03 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

200206050002
63380

06/05/2002
08:33:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

199809090003
52881

200206180002
87450

06/18/2002
01:02:00 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200206180002
87440

200208080003
75790

08/08/2002
03:36:00 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208080003
75780

200209130004
42000

09/13/2002
02:28:00 PM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199905110001
97051



200210280005
30770

10/28/2002
10:39:00 AM

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF THE
SOUTH

200210280005
30760


