Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202405140001 41780	05/14/2024 08:20:52 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	JH RESIDENTIAL WHOLE LOAN TRUST					Instr #:20061103000 541770	·
202304250001 20130	04/25/2023 11:40:49 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20050603000 271140	
202310270003 17130	10/27/2023 02:01:13 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060502000 204820	
199908020003 21661	08/02/1999 01:07:40 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDLINE GROUP INC					199908020003 21651	
199911120004 63981	11/12/1999 11:29:50 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	KEITH, STEPHEN D					199910220004 36171	
200112260005 65361	12/26/2001 11:14:08 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, ORA MAE						
200201100000 18641	01/10/2002 11:23:34 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION						
200201110000 19861	01/11/2002 08:47:30 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199805080001 69271	
200201280000 47491	01/28/2002 02:25:01 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, KEVIN M						
200202110000 71371	02/11/2002 03:25:12 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199912020004 87601	
200208020003 60210	08/02/2002 07:15:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199912200005 11491	
200304110002 21590	04/11/2003 10:40:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199912010004 84661	
200306300004 07410	06/30/2003 10:49:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200306300004 07400	
200307110004 39000	07/11/2003 10:38:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF THE SOUTH					200307110004 38990	

200307230004 70340	07/23/2003 10:23:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			199902240000 77041	
200309250006 45660	09/25/2003 08:24:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC			200309250006 45650	
200309260006 47610	09/26/2003 08:42:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROFESSION AL LENDING LLC			200309260006 47600	
200402110000 71600	02/11/2004 12:53:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			200307280004 82180	
200412170006 89680	12/17/2004 11:38:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			200310100006 83210	
200507260003 72660	07/26/2005 08:09:29 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH			200007260002 50841	
200507260003 72650	07/26/2005 08:09:28 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200001310000 30171	
200508290004 44750	08/29/2005 11:21:33 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF DELAWARE			199407250002 32741	
200103270001 12581	03/27/2001 01:49:50 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, CHARLES HENRY				
200105020001 70831	05/02/2001 07:30:37 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEBRING CAPITAL CORP				
200203180001 25891	03/18/2002 09:45:03 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION				
200206050002 63380	06/05/2002 08:33:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			199809090003 52881	
200206180002 87450	06/18/2002 01:02:00 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			200206180002 87440	
200208080003 75790	08/08/2002 03:36:00 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200208080003 75780	
200209130004 42000	09/13/2002 02:28:00 PM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			199905110001 97051	

20021028 30770	10/28/2002 10:39:00 AM	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF THE SOUTH					200210280005 30760		
-------------------	---------------------------	---	---------	----------	---	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--